KAHBS S Show (Specific Origin)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

hui

ECAHO
Kuwait,
Kuwait
18 Jan 2024, Fillies 2 years old
A
Position Horse Score Detail

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SAHAM 20 19.5 195 19.5 19.5

STUD 20 19.5 195 19.5 19.5

;o) 185 18 18 185 18.5

N 155 155 15.5 155 15.5

Yl)/® 19 19 185 19 19

2nd  Name: AW TALIA 91.2 S.A. M.A. A.H. M.M. M.l
Colour: bay

owner: ALI MATAR 3 195 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5

AL WAWAN 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5

leo)# 18 18 175 18 18

N 155 15 15 155 15.5

Y)W 185 19 19 19 195

3rd  Name: Tamara Al 90.7 S.A. M.A. A.H. M.M. M.l
Ajaweed

Colour: bay 19 195 19 19 19

Owner: Al Tannak 19 195 195 195 195

Stud 18 18 175 18 17.5

15 15,5 15 15.5 15.5

19 19 195 19 19

4th Name: GHALYAH AL 90.4 S.A. M.A. A.H. M.M. M.l

ASSAF

Colour: chestnut 19 19 19 19 19

Owner: FAISAL ESAM
AL ENEZI

19 19 195 195 19
:lelod @l 17.5 175 18 17.5 17.5
LEGS 16 15,5 155 15 15
y(a N 19.5 195 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ATHBAH AL
HAMAD

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Wed
Arabians

Name: GHURA AL
KAD

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH A
M AL ZEMAMI

Name: TARFAH AL
OROBAH

Colour: grey
Owner: LORA M
KHURAIBET

Name: REEM AL
GHAREEB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Tariq Rashid
Salama

Name: ATHOUB AL
HAMAD

Colour: grey
Owner: RAKAN
FAISAL AL A]M

920.3

90.1

90.1

89.9

89.4

S.A. M\AA. ALH. M.M. M.l

19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19
:lelnd@N 185 185 18 18.5
(Bicioml 155 155 145 15
MOVE i 19 19 19

19
19
18
14.5
19

S.A. M\AA. ALH. M.M. M.l

19 195 19 19
19 19 195 19
:leld@ 17.5 18 17.5 18
Bicioml 15.5 155 15 15
(v 19 195 19 19

19
18.5
17.5

15

19

S.A. M\AA. ALH. M.M. M.l

19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19
18 18 18 18
15 155 15 155
19 19 19 19

19
18.5
18
15
19

S.A. M\AA. AAH. M.M. M.l

19 19 19 18.5
18.5 19 19 18.5
:Jeld@y 17.5 18 17.5 18
iciom 155 155 15 155
(- 19 195 195 19

19
18.5
17.5
15.5

19

S.A. M\A. AH. M.M. M.l

185 19 18.5 18.5
18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
leld @y 17.5 18 17.5 17.5
Biciom 155 155 15 155
y(d N 19.5 195 19 19

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: AAJOUBA AL
MEEA

Colour: -

Owner: Bandar
Ghallab Al Zayadi

Name: JUMOUH
ALHAMAD

Colour: bay
Owner: Thunayan
Dhaidan Taher Al
Shammari

Name: RAAYA
Colour: black
Owner: Ahmed
Meshal Esmairan

Name: Athbah
Katara

Colour: grey

Owner: Nayef Faleh
Al Mutairi

Name: ROMA
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
FALEH AL AJMI

Name: DM HADIYA
Colour: bay

Owner: MESHARI M
AL SHAMMARI

88.6

88.6

88.2

88

S.A. M\AA. ALH. M.M. M.l

19 19 18,5 18,5 185
19 19 185 18,5 185
Jeld@ 17.5 17.5 175 17.5 17.5
Bicioml 15.5 155 15 15 15
(A" 18.5 18.5 185 18.5 18.5

S.A. M\A. AAH. M.M. M.l
IRd43N 185 19 185 18,5 185
19 19 19 19 19
:lelnd@ 17.5 17.5 175 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 155 15 15 15
(a8 185 185 18 18.5 18.5

S.A. M\A. AAH. M.M. M.l
IRd43N 185 18.5 18,5 18,5 18.5
18,5 18,5 185 18 18.5
:JeloddN 17.5 18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 15 155 15 15 15.5
y(ed"/ - 18.5 18.5 18 18 18.5

S.A. M\AA. AAH. M.M. M.l

IRd4N 185 185 18 18,5 18.5
18,5 185 18 18.5 18.5
el 18 175 175 17.5 18
LEGS 15 155 15 145 15
(a8 18.5 18.5 185 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: Al Dana
ALSHARRAH
Colour: grey
Owner:
Abdulrahman Al
Shameri

0 Name: JOHARA AL
MOLOUK
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMAD ALI
AL FADHLI

Judges

S.A. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al-Ali, AE
A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
M.l. = Maha Adel Ibrahim, EG

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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